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Kanata Minor Hockey Association
2022/2023 U15 Charity Tournament

Reminders

This is a Non-Contact Tournament

Any Abusive, Discriminatory, Harassing or Maltreatment of any kind from Coaches/Team Officials, players and
parents/spectators will not be tolerated.

* Maltreatment Rule: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=00qKKkxRlow&list=PLhYwOIdG1UtQ6kFwK KRHeq8Qz3rikcCo&index=1

The Green Armband Initiative is designed to reduce harassment and abuse of minor officials within HEO and to educate
coaches, parents, players, and league officials about the challenges officials face with respect to harassment and abuse
while officiating minor hockey games.
* The goal of this initiative is to raise awareness about the harassment and abuse officials within HEO face so we can
all work together to eliminate it from our game.
 The green armbands are used to identify on ice officials who are under the age of 18.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6nSb428uzuU



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0oqKKkxRIow&list=PLhYwOIdG1UtQ6kFwK_KRHeq8Qz3rikcCo&index=1
https://www.heominor.ca/node/8585
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6nSb428uzuU

Thank you to our sponsors!
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Our Chosen Charities
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DONATE TODAY

cupboard

DONATE TODAY



https://secure3.convio.net/sogh/site/Donation2?df_id=1480&mfc_pref=T&1480.donation=form1
https://www.kanatafoodcupboard.ca/give-money

Tournament
Rules




POOL A POOL B
1. Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks 1. Cumberland Dukes 2
2. Cumberland Dukes 1 2. SouthEnd Capitals

3. Kanata Dragoons 3. West Island Knights
4. Gloucester Cougars 4. Nepean Crocs

C Division

1. Nepean Blizzard
2. Kanata Bandits
3. Nepean D

4. Kanata Storm

B Division

POOL A

1. Nepean Raiders Devils
2. Petawawa Patriots

3. Kanata Vipers

4. Casselman Vikings

POOL C

1. Nepean Cowboys
2. Aigles St-Isidore

3. Leitrim Hawks

4. Gatineau Remparts

POOL E

1. Stittsville Screaming Squirrels
2. Cumberland Dukes

3. SouthEnd Capitals

4. Kanata Sweaty Snipers

POOL B

1. Metcalfe Jets 1

2. Kanata Cookie Monsters
3. Rockland Nats

4. NGS Braves

POOL D

1. Orleans Rush
2. Cornwall Colts
3. Kanata Cyclones
4. Brockville Braves

POOL F

1. Kemptville B

2. Kanata Blue Line Bandits
3. Metcalfe Jets 2

4. Jaguars du Roussillon




GAME #

13
14
15
16
31
32
51
53
52
48
47
54

59
60

65

SCHEDULE DATE

Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Sunday, February 19, 2023
Sunday, February 19, 2023

Sunday, February 19, 2023

LOCATION
KRC - A
KRC - B

JAC
JAC
KRC - B
KRC - A
KRC - B
KRC - A
KRC - B
KRC - A
KRC - B
KRC - A

KRC - A
KRC - B

KRC - A

1:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
PLAYOFFS

9:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

END TIME

2:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
9:30:00 PM
10:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:30:00 PM
10:00:00 PM

10:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

2:00:00 PM

DVISION

> >» » » » »r » r x> » >

Schedule — A Division

START TIME

HOME TEAM

Cumberland Dukes 1
SouthEnd Capitals
Gloucester Cougars

Nepean Crocs

Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks
Cumberland Dukes 2

Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks
Kanata Dragoons

Cumberland Dukes 2

West Island Knights
Cumberland Dukes 1

SouthEnd Capitals

Seed 1(Pool A)
Seed 1(Pool B)

Winner SF 1

AWAY TEAM

Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks
Cumberland Dukes 2
Kanata Dragoons

West Island Knights

Kanata Dragoons

West Island Knights

Gloucester Cougars

Cumberland Dukes 1

Nepean Crocs

SouthEnd Capitals
Gloucester Cougars

Nepean Crocs

Seed 2 (Pool B)
Seed 2 (Pool A)

Winner SF2



| Game# | ScheduleDate | Location | StartTime | EndTime | Dvision|  HomeTeam |  AwayTeam |
1 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A 8:00:00 AM 9:00:00 AM B Petawawa Patriots Nepean Raiders Devils
2 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B 8:30:00 AM 9:30:00 AM B Kanata Cookie Monsters Metcalfe Jets 1
3 Friday, February 17, 2023 JAC 9:00:00 AM  10:00:00 AM B Aigles St-Isidore Nepean Cowboys
4 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A 9:00:00 AM  10:00:00 AM B Cornwall Colts Orleans Rush
5 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B 9:30:00 AM  10:30:00 AM B Cumberland Dukes Stittsville Screaming Squirrels
6 Friday, February 17, 2023 JAC 10:00:00 AM  11:00:00 AM B Kemptville B Kanata Blue Line Bandits
7 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B  10:30:00 AM  11:30:00 AM B Casselman Vikings Kanata Vipers
8 Friday, February 17, 2023 JAC 11:00:00 AM  12:00:00 PM B NGS Braves Rockland Nats
9 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A  12:00:00 PM  1:00:00 PM B Gatineau Remparts Letrim Hawks
10  Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B  11:30:00 AM  12:30:00 PM B Brockville Braves Kanata Cyclones
11 Friday, February 17, 2023 JAC 12:00:00 PM  1:00:00 PM B Kanata Sweaty Snipers SouthEnd Capitals
12 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B  12:30:00 PM  1:30:00 PM B Jaguars du Roussillion Metcalfe Jets 2
17  Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A 2:00:00 PM 3:00:00 PM B Nepean Raiders Devils Kanata Vipers
18  Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM B Metcalfe Jets 1 Rockland Nats
19  Friday, February 17, 2023 JAC 3:00:00 PM 4:00:00 PM B Nepean Cowboys Letrim Hawks
20 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B 2:30:00 PM 3:30:00 PM B Orleans Rush Kanata Cyclones
21 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B 3:30:00 PM 4:30:00 PM B Stittsville Screaming Squirrels SouthEnd Capitals
22 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A 4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM B Kemptville B Metcalfe Jets 2
25  Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A 6:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM B Petawawa Patriots Casselman Vikings
26  Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B 5:30:00 PM 6:30:00 PM B Kanata Cookie Monsters NGS Braves
27  Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-A 7:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM B Aigles St-Isidore Gatineau Remparts
28  Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC - B 6:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM B Cornwall Colts Brockville Braves
29 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC- A 8:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM B Cumberland Dukes Kanata Sweaty Snipers
30 Friday, February 17, 2023 KRC-B 7:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM B Kanata Blue Line Bandits Jaguars du Roussillion

Schedule — B Division (Friday, February 17)



Schedule — B Division (Sat/Sun, Feb 18/19)
I

33 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-A  8:00:00 AM 9:00:00 AM B Nepean Raiders Devils Casselman Vikings

34 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B  8:30:00 AM 9:30:00 AM B Metcalfe Jets 1 NGS Braves

35 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-A 9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM B Nepean Cowboys Gatineau Remparts

36 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B  9:30:00 AM 10:30:00 AM B Orleans Rush Brockville Braves

37 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-A 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM B Stittsville Screaming Squirrels Kanata Sweaty Snipers

38 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B 10:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM B Kemptville B Jaguars du Roussillion

41 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-A 12:00:00 PM 1:00:00 PM B Kanata Vipers Petawawa Patriots

42 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B 12:30:00 PM 1:30:00 PM B Rockland Nats Kanata Cookie Monsters

43 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-A  1:00:00 PM  2:00:00 PM B Letrim Hawks Aigles St-Isidore

44 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B  1:30:00 PM  2:30:00 PM B Kanata Cyclones Cornwall Colts

45 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-A  2:00:00 PM  3:00:00 PM B SouthEnd Capitals Cumberland Dukes

46 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B  2:30:00 PM  3:30:00 PM B Metcalfe Jets 2 Kanata Blue Line Bandits
Playoffs

58 Saturday, February 18, 2023 KRC-A 7:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM B Winner Pool D Wild Card 2

55 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B  7:30:00 PM  8:30:00 PM B Winner Pool A Winner Pool F

56 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-A  8:00:00 PM  9:00:00 PM B Winner Pool B Winner Pool E

57 Saturday, February 18,2023 KRC-B  8:30:00 PM  9:30:00 PM B Winner Pool C Wild Card 1

63 Sunday, February 19, 2023  KRC-A 11:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM B Winner QF 1 Winner QF 3

64 Sunday, February 19,2023  KRC-B 10:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM B Winner QF 2 Winner QF 4

66 Sunday, February 19, 2023  KRC-A  2:00:00 PM  3:00:00 PM B Winner SF 1 Winner SF 2




Game #

23

24

39

40

49

50

61

62

67

Schedule — C Division

Schedule Date
Friday, February 17, 2023
Friday, February 17, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023
Saturday, February 18, 2023

Saturday, February 18, 2023

Sunday, February 19, 2023

Sunday, February 19, 2023

Sunday, February 19, 2023

Location

KRC- B

KRC- A

KRC- A

KRC- B

KRC- B

KRC- A

KRC- A

KRC- B

KRC- A

Start Time

4:30:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

4:30:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

PLAYOFFS

10:00:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

3:00:00 PM

End Time

5:30:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

5:30:00 PM

6:00:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

4:00:00 PM

Home Team

Kanata Bandits
Kanata Storm
Nepean Blizzard
Kanata Bandits
Nepean Blizzard

Nepean D

Seed 1

Seed 2

Winner SF1

Away Team

Nepean Blizzard
Nepean D
Nepean D
Kanata Storm
Kanata Storm

Kanata Bandits

Seed 4

Seed 3

Winner SF2



RESULTS
AND
STANDINGS




