

Kanata Minor Hockey Association 2022/2023 U15 Charity Tournament

Reminders

- This is a Non-Contact Tournament
- Any Abusive, Discriminatory, Harassing or Maltreatment of any kind from Coaches/Team Officials, players and parents/spectators will not be tolerated.
 - Maltreatment Rule: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=00qKKkxRlow&list=PLhYwOldG1UtQ6kFwK KRHeq8Qz3rikcCo&index=1
- The <u>Green Armband Initiative</u> is designed to reduce harassment and abuse of minor officials within HEO and to educate coaches, parents, players, and league officials about the challenges officials face with respect to harassment and abuse while officiating minor hockey games.
 - The goal of this initiative is to raise awareness about the harassment and abuse officials within HEO face so we can all work together to eliminate it from our game.
 - The green armbands are used to identify on ice officials who are under the age of 18.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6nSb428uzuU

Thank you to our sponsors!









Our Chosen Charities



DONATE TODAY



DONATE TODAY

Kanata Minor Hockey Association 2022/2023 U15 Charity Tournament



Tournament Rules

A Division

POOL A

- 1. Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks
- 2. Cumberland Dukes 1
- 3. Kanata Dragoons
- 4. Gloucester Cougars

POOL B

- 1. Cumberland Dukes 2
- 2. SouthEnd Capitals
- 3. West Island Knights
- 4. Nepean Crocs

C Division

- 1. Nepean Blizzard
- 2. Kanata Bandits
- 3. Nepean D
- 4. Kanata Storm

B Division

POOL A

- 1. Nepean Raiders Devils
- 2. Petawawa Patriots
- 3. Kanata Vipers
- 4. Casselman Vikings

POOL B

- 1. Metcalfe Jets 1
- 2. Kanata Cookie Monsters
- 3. Rockland Nats
- 4. NGS Braves

POOL C

- 1. Nepean Cowboys
- 2. Aigles St-Isidore
- 3. Leitrim Hawks
- 4. Gatineau Remparts

POOL D

- 1. Orleans Rush
- 2. Cornwall Colts
- 3. Kanata Cyclones
- 4. Brockville Braves

POOL E

- 1. Stittsville Screaming Squirrels
- 2. Cumberland Dukes
- 3. SouthEnd Capitals
- 4. Kanata Sweaty Snipers

POOL F

- 1. Kemptville B
- 2. Kanata Blue Line Bandits
- 3. Metcalfe Jets 2
- 4. Jaguars du Roussillon

Schedule – A Division

GAME #	SCHEDULE DATE	LOCATION	START TIME	END TIME	DVISION	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM
13	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	1:00:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	Α	Cumberland Dukes 1	Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks
14	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	1:30:00 PM	2:30:00 PM	Α	SouthEnd Capitals	Cumberland Dukes 2
15	Friday, February 17, 2023	JAC	1:00:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	Α	Gloucester Cougars	Kanata Dragoons
16	Friday, February 17, 2023	JAC	2:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	Α	Nepean Crocs	West Island Knights
31	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	8:30:00 PM	9:30:00 PM	Α	Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks	Kanata Dragoons
32	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	9:00:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	Α	Cumberland Dukes 2	West Island Knights
51	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	3:30:00 PM	4:30:00 PM	Α	Ottawa Centre Mighty Ducks	Gloucester Cougars
53	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	3:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	Α	Kanata Dragoons	Cumberland Dukes 1
52	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	5:30:00 PM	6:30:00 PM	Α	Cumberland Dukes 2	Nepean Crocs
48	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	6:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	А	West Island Knights	SouthEnd Capitals
47	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	6:30:00 PM	7:30:00 PM	Α	Cumberland Dukes 1	Gloucester Cougars
54	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	9:00:00 PM	10:00:00 PM	Α	SouthEnd Capitals	Nepean Crocs
			PLAYOFFS				
59	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC - A	9:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	А	Seed 1(Pool A)	Seed 2 (Pool B)
60	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC - B	8:30:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	Α	Seed 1(Pool B)	Seed 2 (Pool A)
65	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC - A	1:00:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	А	Winner SF 1	Winner SF2

Schedule – B Division (Friday, February 17)

Game #	Schedule Date	Location	Start Time	End Time	Dvision	Home Team	Away Team
1	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	8:00:00 AM	9:00:00 AM	В	Petawawa Patriots	Nepean Raiders Devils
2	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	8:30:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	В	Kanata Cookie Monsters	Metcalfe Jets 1
3	Friday, February 17, 2023	JAC	9:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	В	Aigles St-Isidore	Nepean Cowboys
4	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	9:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	В	Cornwall Colts	Orleans Rush
5	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	9:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	В	Cumberland Dukes	Stittsville Screaming Squirrels
6	Friday, February 17, 2023	JAC	10:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	В	Kemptville B	Kanata Blue Line Bandits
7	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	10:30:00 AM	11:30:00 AM	В	Casselman Vikings	Kanata Vipers
8	Friday, February 17, 2023	JAC	11:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM	В	NGS Braves	Rockland Nats
9	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	12:00:00 PM	1:00:00 PM	В	Gatineau Remparts	Letrim Hawks
10	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	11:30:00 AM	12:30:00 PM	В	Brockville Braves	Kanata Cyclones
11	Friday, February 17, 2023	JAC	12:00:00 PM	1:00:00 PM	В	Kanata Sweaty Snipers	SouthEnd Capitals
12	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	12:30:00 PM	1:30:00 PM	В	Jaguars du Roussillion	Metcalfe Jets 2
17	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	2:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	В	Nepean Raiders Devils	Kanata Vipers
18	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	3:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	В	Metcalfe Jets 1	Rockland Nats
19	Friday, February 17, 2023	JAC	3:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	В	Nepean Cowboys	Letrim Hawks
20	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	2:30:00 PM	3:30:00 PM	В	Orleans Rush	Kanata Cyclones
21	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	3:30:00 PM	4:30:00 PM	В	Stittsville Screaming Squirrels	SouthEnd Capitals
22	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	4:00:00 PM	5:00:00 PM	В	Kemptville B	Metcalfe Jets 2
25	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	6:00:00 PM	7:00:00 PM	В	Petawawa Patriots	Casselman Vikings
26	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	5:30:00 PM	6:30:00 PM	В	Kanata Cookie Monsters	NGS Braves
27	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	7:00:00 PM	8:00:00 PM	В	Aigles St-Isidore	Gatineau Remparts
28	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	6:30:00 PM	7:30:00 PM	В	Cornwall Colts	Brockville Braves
29	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - A	8:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	В	Cumberland Dukes	Kanata Sweaty Snipers
30	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC - B	7:30:00 PM	8:30:00 PM	В	Kanata Blue Line Bandits	Jaguars du Roussillion

Schedule – B Division (Sat/Sun, Feb 18/19)

33	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	8:00:00 AM	9:00:00 AM	В	Nepean Raiders Devils	Casselman Vikings
34	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	8:30:00 AM	9:30:00 AM	В	Metcalfe Jets 1	NGS Braves
35	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	9:00:00 AM	10:00:00 AM	В	Nepean Cowboys	Gatineau Remparts
36	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	9:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	В	Orleans Rush	Brockville Braves
37	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	10:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	В	Stittsville Screaming Squirrels	Kanata Sweaty Snipers
38	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	10:30:00 AM	11:30:00 AM	В	Kemptville B	Jaguars du Roussillion
41	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	12:00:00 PM	1:00:00 PM	В	Kanata Vipers	Petawawa Patriots
42	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	12:30:00 PM	1:30:00 PM	В	Rockland Nats	Kanata Cookie Monsters
43	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	1:00:00 PM	2:00:00 PM	В	Letrim Hawks	Aigles St-Isidore
44	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	1:30:00 PM	2:30:00 PM	В	Kanata Cyclones	Cornwall Colts
45	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	2:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	В	SouthEnd Capitals	Cumberland Dukes
46	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	2:30:00 PM	3:30:00 PM	В	Metcalfe Jets 2	Kanata Blue Line Bandits
				Playoffs	_		
58	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	7:00:00 PM	8:00:00 PM	В	Winner Pool D	Wild Card 2
55	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	7:30:00 PM	8:30:00 PM	В	Winner Pool A	Winner Pool F
56	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - A	8:00:00 PM	9:00:00 PM	В	Winner Pool B	Winner Pool E
57	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC - B	8:30:00 PM	9:30:00 PM	В	Winner Pool C	Wild Card 1
63	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC- A	11:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM	В	Winner QF 1	Winner QF 3
64	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC- B	10:30:00 AM	11:30:00 AM	В	Winner QF 2	Winner QF 4
66	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC- A	2:00:00 PM	3:00:00 PM	В	Winner SF 1	Winner SF 2

Schedule – C Division

Game #	Schedule Date	Location	Start Time	End Time	Dvision	Home Team	Away Team
23	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC- B	4:30:00 PM	5:30:00 PM	С	Kanata Bandits	Nepean Blizzard
24	Friday, February 17, 2023	KRC- A	5:00:00 PM	6:00:00 PM	С	Kanata Storm	Nepean D
39	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC- A	11:00:00 AM	12:00:00 PM	С	Nepean Blizzard	Nepean D
40	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC- B	11:30:00 AM	12:30:00 PM	С	Kanata Bandits	Kanata Storm
49	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC- B	4:30:00 PM	5:30:00 PM	С	Nepean Blizzard	Kanata Storm
50	Saturday, February 18, 2023	KRC- A	5:00:00 PM	6:00:00 PM	С	Nepean D	Kanata Bandits
			PLAYOFFS				
61	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC- A	10:00:00 AM	11:00:00 AM	С	Seed 1	Seed 4
62	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC- B	9:30:00 AM	10:30:00 AM	С	Seed 2	Seed 3
67	Sunday, February 19, 2023	KRC- A	3:00:00 PM	4:00:00 PM	С	Winner SF1	Winner SF2

Kanata Minor Hockey Association 2022/2023 U15 Charity Tournament



